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P.O. Box 1406
Dothan, AL 36302-1406

Phone: (334) 794-4093
Fax: (334) 794-3288
W

sfarmer@searpdc.org

ebsite:  www.searpdc.org
 Scott Farmer :rotceriD

Southeast Alabama 
Regional Planning and 
Development Commission

P.O. Box 1665
Mobile, AL 36633-1665

Phone: (251) 433-6541
Fax: (251) 433-6009
W

rrhodes@sarpc.org

ebsite: www.sarpc.org
Director: John F. (Rickey) Rhodes

South Alabama Regional
Planning Commission

430 South Court Street
Montgomery, AL 36104
 

Phone: (334) 262-4300
Fax: (334) 262-6976
Website: www.carpdc.com
Director: Greg Clark

Central Alabama Regional
Planning and Development
Commission

   2207 Gateway Drive
   Opelika, AL 36801-6834

   Phone: (334) 749-5264
   Fax: (334) 749-6582
   W

lsandt@lrcog.com

ebsite: www.lrcog.com
Director: Lisa Sandt 

Lee-Russell Council
of Governments

Top of Alabama Regional
Council of Governments
5075 Research Drive NW
Huntsville, AL 35805

Phone: (256) 830-0818
Fax: (256) 830-0843
W

michelle.jordan@tarcog.us

ebsite: www.tarcog.us
Director: Michelle Gilliam Jordan 

7.

8.

9.

1. Northwest Alabama Council
of Local Governments
P.O. Box 2603
Muscle Shoals, AL 35662-2603

Phone: (256) 389-0500
Fax: (256) 389-0599
W

kjones@nacolg.org

ebsite: www.nacolg.org
Director: Keith Jones 

2. West Alabama Regional 
Commission

P.O. Box 509
Northport, AL 35476

Phone: (205) 333-2990
Fax: (205) 333-2713

dennis.stripling@westal.org

Website: www.warc.info
Director: Dennis Stripling  

10.4. East Alabama 
Regional Planning and 
Development Commission

P.O. Box 2186
Anniston, AL 36202-2186

Phone: (256) 237-6741
Fax: (256) 237-6763 
W

lori.corley@earpdc.org

ebsite: www.earpdc.org
Director: Lori Hodge Corley 

Birmingh m, AL 35203

Phone: 205) 251-8139
Fax: (20 ) 328-3304
Website www.rpcgb.org
Director

2 Twentieth Street N., Suite 1200
a

(
5
: 
: Charles Ball  

5. South Central Alabama 
Development Commission
5900 Carmichael Place
Montgomery, AL 36117-2345

Phone: (334) 244-6903
Fax:  (334) 271-2715 
W

thoward@scadc.net

ebsite: www.scadc.net.
Director: Tyson Howard 

12.

107 Broad Street
Camden, AL 36726-1701

Phone: (334) 682-4234
Fax: (334) 682-4205
W

jcriggs50@gmail.com

ebsite: www.atrcregion6.org 
Director: John Clyde Riggs  

Alabama-Tombigbee 
Regional Commission

6.

Regional Planning 
Commission of Greater
Birmingham

3.

North-Central Alabama
Regional Council
of Governments
P. O. Box C
Decatur, AL 35602

Phone: (256) 355-4515
Fax: (256) 351-1380
W

jeffrey.pruitt@adss.alabama.gov

ebsite: www.narcog.org
Director: Jeff Pruitt

11.
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A L A B A M A  A S S O C I A T I O N
O F

R E G I O N A L  C O U N C I L S

A L A B A M A  A S S O C I A T I O N
O F

R E G I O N A L  C O U N C I L S

59 0 0  C a rm ic h a e l  P l a c e
M ont gom e ry ,  AL  3 6 1 1 7 - 2 3 4 5

Phone :  ( 3 3 4 )  2 7 7 - 2 2 2 1
Fa x :  ( 3 3 4 )  2 77 - 3 8 9 9

Updated 9/19/2019

Website: www.alarc.org

AARC Administrator: Sharon Darrington

cball@rpcgb.org gclark@carpdc.com


